
 

October 07, 2019
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Brunswick, GA 31520, USA
Distance: 50.0 Miles
Network: Classic (PPO)
Prepared By: Ameritas
Prepared For: Glynn County

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2019 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



FLORIDA

CLASSIC (PPO)
Nassau 1

Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 2
Orthodontist 2
Pediatric Dentist 2
Prosthodontist 2

GEORGIA

CLASSIC (PPO)
Brantley 2

General Dentist 2
Camden 2

General Dentist 2
Oral Surgeon 2
Orthodontist 3

Charlton 3
General Dentist 3

Glynn 3
Endodontist 3
General Dentist 3
Oral Surgeon 5
Orthodontist 5
Pediatric Dentist 6
Periodontist 6

Liberty 6
General Dentist 6
Oral Surgeon 7
Orthodontist 7

Pierce 7
General Dentist 7

Wayne 7
General Dentist 7
Oral Surgeon 8

Disclaimer Information 12

Table of Contents

II



Florida
Nassau
Endodontist
Andrade, Diego Barreto
Endodontic Partners Of Florida
960185 Gateway Blvd Ste 204
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-6363
Portuguese, Spanish

Britto, Leandro R
Endodontic Partners Of Florida
960185 Gateway Blvd Ste 204
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-6363
Portuguese, Spanish

Cline, Diana Montagu
Endodontic Partners Of Florida
960185 Gateway Blvd Ste 204
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-6363
Portuguese, Spanish

General Dentist
Amaral, Carl
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Awad, Rusha
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Comerford, Nicholas P
Lofton Creek Dental PA
463480 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 468-5131

Corral, Anthony Ramiro
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Dhall, Jagdeep
Concourse Dental Care
463787 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 875-4131

Dickinson, Scott C
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Dormeshian, Andrew
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Erbesti, Alexandra N
Lofton Creek Dental PA
463480 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 468-5131

Estes, Joshua James
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Evens, Aaron C 

Lofton Creek Dental PA
463480 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 468-5131

Fowler, Austin Richard
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Friedman, Robert Harris
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Gillan, Jere Scott
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Hall, Jon Bradley
5211 S Fletcher Ave Ste 230
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-8005
Spanish

Henry, Matthew J
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Humphreys, Lauren Antonia
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Kahley, Michaela A
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Keen, Ashley
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Lee, Antony Anchih
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Leonard, James Wayne
Concourse Dental Care
463787 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 875-4131

Marius, Jean Mary Robert
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Park, Jong Yun
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Patel, Reshma Jatinkumar
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Florida (cont)

Nassau (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Penczuk, Bryan Jeffrey
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Porter, Irivelisse Stevens
87007 Professional Way
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-8321

Porter, Irivelisse Stevens
Edward S Gelman DDS PA Of Mandarin
5211 S Fletcher Ave Ste 230
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-8005
Spanish

Rennie, Kevon E
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Rice, Kenneth A
450100 State Road 200
Callahan, FL 32011
(904) 879-6998

Rocha, Tatiana P
Concourse Dental Care
463787 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 875-4131

Rosenstock, Eric Robert
Atlantic Smiles
2894 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-0022

Shimunov, Yakov
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Smith, Camden Jakob
Lofton Creek Dental PA
463480 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 468-5131

Vienneau, Jennifer L
829 S 14th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 491-1222

Weaver, Damone J
Concourse Dental Care
463787 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 875-4131

Oral Surgeon
English, Stephen
Stephen C English DDS
5211 S Fletcher Ave
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 277-7070

Milton Jr, Charles Douglas
Aspen Dental
463859 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 335-3222

Orthodontist
Dubiner, David 

Onshore Orthodontics
463688 State Road 200 Ste 5
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 849-4500

Garner, David T
Coastline Orthodontics
960135 Gateway Blvd
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-2156

Minor, Valerie Jean Vonnoh
Coastline Orthodontics
960135 Gateway Blvd
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-2156

Napoli, Vincent V
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Rodeffer, Suellen
Coastline Orthodontics
960135 Gateway Blvd
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-2156

Woolfson, Hayley Alana
Onshore Orthodontics
463688 State Road 200 Ste 5
Yulee, FL 32097
(904) 849-4500

Pediatric Dentist
Asensi, Gabriela A
Ad34 Florida PA
2896 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-6826
Spanish

Prosthodontist
Olson, Eric Martin
Atlantic Smiles
2894 S 8th St
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
(904) 261-0022

Georgia
Brantley
General Dentist
Brooks, Thomas Lee
Satilla Smiles
9863 Main St N
Nahunta, GA 31553
(912) 462-5610

Camden
General Dentist
Baird, Robert T
308 Bedell Ave
Woodbine, GA 31569
(912) 576-5506

Harris, William Lester 

2420 Osborne Rd
Saint Marys, GA 31558
(912) 882-3322

Rentz, Stan Lawrence
775 Kingsbay Rd Ste B
Saint Marys, GA 31558
(912) 510-6000

Oral Surgeon
Pennington, Diane
Camden Oral Surgery PC
73 Hawthorn Ln
Saint Marys, GA 31558
(912) 673-6545

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Georgia (cont)

Camden (cont)

Orthodontist
Sardo, Mark
1819 Osborne Rd
Saint Marys, GA 31558
(912) 882-6122

Charlton
General Dentist
Hogans, Eumeka Lawann
Mckinney Medical Center Inc
3913 Main St
Folkston, GA 31537
(912) 496-0826
Spanish

Vergen, Allen Michael
Mckinney Medical Center Inc
3913 Main St
Folkston, GA 31537
(912) 496-0826
Spanish

Viruet, Elizabeth
Mckinney Medical Center Inc
3913 Main St
Folkston, GA 31537
(912) 496-0826
Spanish

Glynn
Endodontist
Hooper, Jason Todd
Hooper Endodontics
1401 Fountain Park Cir
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 265-0001

General Dentist
Anderson, Breon M
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Arcomano, Anthony S
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Barron, James Edward
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Black, Harold Aris
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Brandt, Rosanne
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Brooks, Thomas Lee 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Brown III, Joseph Eugene
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Busbee, Bradley Steven
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Chike, Gary E 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Dobbs, Steven Spiers
Seaside Lifetime Dentistry
165 Juniper Cir
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 554-4552

Dunham, Roderick R
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Dunham, Roderick Rashond
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Estes, Joshua J
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Estes, Joshua James
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Felps, Leon Edward
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Foulk, Joshua
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Foulk, Joshua David
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Fuller, Valerie Claudia 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Gupta, Deepak
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Georgia (cont)

Glynn (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hamilton, Jennifer
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Hamilton, Jennifer
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Han, Aileen T
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Hankla, Isaac D
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Hartnett, James A
46 Professional Dr
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 264-0946

Harvey, Alex C
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Howard, Jason D
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Howard, Julia K
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Husted, Emily M
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Jacob, Kezia A
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Johnson, Mark Robin
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Kennedy, Michael Robin
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Kidney, Tami Michelle
Seaside Lifetime Dentistry
165 Juniper Cir
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 554-4552

Lauderdale, Candace
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953
Arabic, French, Russian, Spanish,
Vietnamese

Lee, Ja Eun
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Leonce, Keni D'jonet
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Madray, George W
4741 Altama Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-1081

Mardis, Donald David
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Massey, Joe C 

1108 1st St
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 264-6255

Mcclain Hooper, Joanna Kathyrn 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Mcclain-Hooper, Joanna 

Surfside Kids Pediatric Dentistry
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 324-6998
Spanish

Meeks, Garry A
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Merritt, Joseph M
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Nettles, Paul Ivey
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Nunez-Davenport, Jenny Virginia
Aspen Dental
11455 Canal Xing
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 217-4953

Patti, Christian Rosario
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Georgia (cont)

Glynn (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Reynolds, Adam K
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Ritola, Kevin S
4741 Altama Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-1081

Roberts III, Alfred Byrd
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Robinson, Robert
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Sasser, Nicholas P
46 Professional Dr
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 264-0946

Scott, Yvondia M 

Surfside Kids Pediatric Dentistry
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 324-6998
Spanish

Sholander, Heather M 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Smith, Robert Melvin 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Stough, Gary Edward
Seaside Lifetime Dentistry
165 Juniper Cir
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 554-4552

Townes, George Allen
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Whirt, Michael C
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Whirt, Rachael Hunt
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Williams, Crystal Lynette
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Williams, James M
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Wilson, John Thomas 

Family Dentistry
1515 Tillman Ave
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 262-0542
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Carson Jr, Daniel Steven
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Hall, Jennifer E
Golden Isles Oral Surgery LLC
2911 Carrie St
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 264-6420

Theodotou, Nicholas
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Orthodontist
Awbrey, James J
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Barbre, Raymond E
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Beauchamp, Marielle Y
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Eatmon, Kevin G
South Georgia Orthodontics
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 265-8336

Edgmon, Gary M
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Elchahal, Alec N
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Erwin, F
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Farrar, Joe H
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Guess, Amanda L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Holloway, Marsha E
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Jones, Gary L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Georgia (cont)

Glynn (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Jordan, Jeffrey W
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Kerns, Lisa L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Kincaid, Joseph Jeffery
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Lekht, Svetlana
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Maginnis, James Joseph
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 265-8336

Margeson, Dallas H
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Mills, Roger L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Sardo, Mark
2323 Parkwood Dr
Brunswick, GA 31520
(912) 265-7193

Schaefer, David C
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Smith, Danny T
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Stull, Jeri L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Sweeney, Sunya
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Togrye, Anthony R
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Waugh, Robert L
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Williams, Michael D
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Wilson, Ronnie Dean
124 Island Professional Park
Saint Simons Island, GA 31522
(912) 434-4150

Pediatric Dentist
Grannum, Gia S
Howard Family Dental Brunswick LLC
159 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 264-8408

Hagan, Loy Adam 

Surfside Kids Pediatric Dentistry
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 324-6998
Spanish

Perez, Celestino
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Sankowski, Christine Jean 

Surfside Kids Pediatric Dentistry
256 Scranton Connector Ste 110
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 324-6998
Spanish

Periodontist
Coleman Jr, James Rutledge
Morrison Dental Associates
114 Altama Connector
Brunswick, GA 31525
(912) 262-6688

Liberty
General Dentist
Buchanan, Brian Keith
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388
Spanish

Christy, Jebediah Shepard
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Creech, Jennifer Erin
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Hargrove, James Lauren
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388
Spanish

Jackson, Rollin B
Rb Jackson III PC
28 Butler St
Midway, GA 31320
(912) 880-2288

Jackson, Rollin B
1718 N Coastal Hwy
Midway, GA 31320
(912) 880-2288

Martin, Lee J
Rb Jackson III PC
28 Butler St
Midway, GA 31320
(912) 880-2288

Patel, Roma Vijay
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Georgia (cont)

Liberty (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Reynolds, Adam K
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Squicquero, Mark
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Sundin, Katelyn Dodsworth
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Sundin, Katelyn Dodsworth
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388
Spanish

Townsend, Darin Erroll 
Darin Townsend Family Dental Center
LLC
767 Veterans Pkwy Ste 102
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 877-6453
Spanish

Trout, William
715 Courtland Dr
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-8848
Russian

Williams, Crystal Lynette
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Oral Surgeon
Clayton, Mark Cary
Coastal Oral & Maxillofacial Srgy Associ
4540 E Oglethorpe Hwy Ste A
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 369-3692
Spanish

Myers, Roger Lee
Southern Georgia Oral And Maxillofacial
604 W Oglethorpe Hwy
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 408-7100
Spanish

Shirley, Paul Christopher
Aspen Dental
849 W Oglethorpe Hwy Ste 140
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 348-1388

Orthodontist
Beauchamp, Marielle Y
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Erwin, F
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Farrar, Joe H
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Fender, Dana Evan
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Guess, Amanda L
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Holloway, Marsha E
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Jones, Gary L
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Jordan, Jeffrey W
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Kerns, Lisa L
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Lekht, Svetlana
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Margeson, Dallas H
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Schaefer, David C
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Smith, Danny T
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Stull, Jeri L
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Waugh, Robert L
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Williams, Michael D
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Wilson, Ronnie Dean
111 W General Screven Way
Hinesville, GA 31313
(912) 876-4435

Pierce
General Dentist
Robert, Duane Everett
Robert Dental
618 E Carter Ave
Blackshear, GA 31516
(912) 662-8171

Wayne
General Dentist
Armstrong, Anthony H
107 Drennon Dr
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-7072

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Georgia (cont)

Wayne (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Dunham, Roderick R
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Jackson, Dana Marie
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Madray, Gregory Alan
107 W Cherry St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-6404

Miller, David Lee
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Moran, Maria Chang
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Parr, Michael Steven
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Seale, Misty M
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Trout Jr, William H
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Valrose, Mark D
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Yarbrough, Miles Bennett
Dental Wellness Center Of Jesup
135 Peachtree St
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 427-2660
Czechoslovakian, Russian, Spanish,
Ukrainian

Oral Surgeon
Piccione, Michael John
Richmond Hill Oral Surgery And Facial
Ae
113 Colonial Way
Jesup, GA 31545
(912) 677-0006

Classic (PPO) - October 07, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 8



A page(s)

Amaral, Carl 1

Anderson, Breon M 3

Andrade, Diego Barreto 1

Arcomano, Anthony S 3

Armstrong, Anthony H 7

Asensi, Gabriela A 2

Awad, Rusha 1

Awbrey, James J 5

B page(s)

Baird, Robert T 2

Barbre, Raymond E 5

Barron, James Edward 3

Beauchamp, Marielle Y 5, 7
Black, Harold Aris 3

Brandt, Rosanne 3

Britto, Leandro R 1

Brooks, Thomas Lee 2, 3
Brown III, Joseph Eugene 3

Buchanan, Brian Keith 6

Busbee, Bradley Steven 3

C page(s)

Carson Jr, Daniel Steven 5

Chike, Gary E 3

Christy, Jebediah Shepard 6

Clayton, Mark Cary 7

Cline, Diana Montagu 1

Coleman Jr, James Rutledge 6

Comerford, Nicholas P 1

Corral, Anthony Ramiro 1

Creech, Jennifer Erin 6

D page(s)

Dhall, Jagdeep 1

Dickinson, Scott C 1

Dobbs, Steven Spiers 3

Dormeshian, Andrew 1

Dubiner, David 2

Dunham, Roderick R 3, 8
Dunham, Roderick Rashond 3

E page(s)

Eatmon, Kevin G 5

Edgmon, Gary M 5

Elchahal, Alec N 5

English, Stephen 2

Erbesti, Alexandra N 1

Erwin, F 5, 7
Estes, Joshua J 3

Estes, Joshua James 1, 3
Evens, Aaron C 1

F page(s)

Farrar, Joe H 5, 7
Felps, Leon Edward 3

Fender, Dana Evan 7

Foulk, Joshua 3

Foulk, Joshua David 3

Fowler, Austin Richard 1

Friedman, Robert Harris 1

Fuller, Valerie Claudia 3

G page(s)

Garner, David T 2

Gillan, Jere Scott 1

Grannum, Gia S 6

Guess, Amanda L 5, 7
Gupta, Deepak 3

H page(s)

Hagan, Loy Adam 6

Hall, Jennifer E 5

Hall, Jon Bradley 1

Hamilton, Jennifer 4

Han, Aileen T 4

Hankla, Isaac D 4

Hargrove, James Lauren 6

Harris, William Lester 2

Hartnett, James A 4

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

9



Harvey, Alex C 4

Henry, Matthew J 1

Hogans, Eumeka Lawann 3

Holloway, Marsha E 5, 7
Hooper, Jason Todd 3

Howard, Jason D 4

Howard, Julia K 4

Humphreys, Lauren Antonia 1

Husted, Emily M 4

J page(s)

Jackson, Dana Marie 8

Jackson, Rollin B 6

Jacob, Kezia A 4

Johnson, Mark Robin 4

Jones, Gary L 5, 7
Jordan, Jeffrey W 6, 7

K page(s)

Kahley, Michaela A 1

Keen, Ashley 1

Kennedy, Michael Robin 4

Kerns, Lisa L 6, 7
Kidney, Tami Michelle 4

Kincaid, Joseph Jeffery 6

L page(s)

Lauderdale, Candace 4

Lee, Antony Anchih 1

Lee, Ja Eun 4

Lekht, Svetlana 6, 7
Leonard, James Wayne 1

Leonce, Keni D'jonet 4

M page(s)

Madray, George W 4

Madray, Gregory Alan 8

Maginnis, James Joseph 6

Mardis, Donald David 4

Margeson, Dallas H 6, 7
Marius, Jean Mary Robert 1

Martin, Lee J 6

Massey, Joe C 4

Mcclain Hooper, Joanna Kathyrn 4

Mcclain-Hooper, Joanna 4

Meeks, Garry A 4

Merritt, Joseph M 4

Miller, David Lee 8

Mills, Roger L 6

Milton Jr, Charles Douglas 2

Minor, Valerie Jean Vonnoh 2

Moran, Maria Chang 8

Myers, Roger Lee 7

N page(s)

Napoli, Vincent V 2

Nettles, Paul Ivey 4

Nunez-Davenport, Jenny Virginia 4

O page(s)

Olson, Eric Martin 2

P page(s)

Park, Jong Yun 1

Parr, Michael Steven 8

Patel, Reshma Jatinkumar 1

Patel, Roma Vijay 6

Patti, Christian Rosario 4

Penczuk, Bryan Jeffrey 2

Pennington, Diane 2

Perez, Celestino 6

Piccione, Michael John 8

Porter, Irivelisse Stevens 2

R page(s)

Rennie, Kevon E 2

Rentz, Stan Lawrence 2

Reynolds, Adam K 5, 7
Rice, Kenneth A 2

Ritola, Kevin S 5

Robert, Duane Everett 7

Roberts III, Alfred Byrd 5

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



Robinson, Robert 5

Rocha, Tatiana P 2

Rodeffer, Suellen 2

Rosenstock, Eric Robert 2

S page(s)

Sankowski, Christine Jean 6

Sardo, Mark 3, 6
Sasser, Nicholas P 5

Schaefer, David C 6, 7
Scott, Yvondia M 5

Seale, Misty M 8

Shimunov, Yakov 2

Shirley, Paul Christopher 7

Sholander, Heather M 5

Smith, Camden Jakob 2

Smith, Danny T 6, 7
Smith, Robert Melvin 5

Squicquero, Mark 7

Stough, Gary Edward 5

Stull, Jeri L 6, 7
Sundin, Katelyn Dodsworth 7

Sweeney, Sunya 6

T page(s)

Theodotou, Nicholas 5

Togrye, Anthony R 6

Townes, George Allen 5

Townsend, Darin Erroll 7

Trout Jr, William H 8

Trout, William 7

V page(s)

Valrose, Mark D 8

Vergen, Allen Michael 3

Vienneau, Jennifer L 2

Viruet, Elizabeth 3

W page(s)

Waugh, Robert L 6, 7
Weaver, Damone J 2

Whirt, Michael C 5

Whirt, Rachael Hunt 5

Williams, Crystal Lynette 5, 7
Williams, James M 5

Williams, Michael D 6, 7
Wilson, John Thomas 5

Wilson, Ronnie Dean 6, 7
Woolfson, Hayley Alana 2

Y page(s)

Yarbrough, Miles Bennett 8

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

12


